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Women / 4 / SR C3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Seder401
AIM Athletics

9.400 9.350 9.3009.600 37.650
2 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Kelsey Russo400
AIM Athletics

9.300 9.300 9.3259.300 37.225
3 6T 2 1T 2 

2 

Lexie Reynolds436
Rowland/Ballard

8.950 9.700 9.2509.000 36.900
8T 1 4 4 3 

3 

Mia-Harley Glassock157
Flips Texas

9.050 9.250 9.3258.950 36.575
6 8 5T 1T 4 

4 

Phoebe Weaver188
East TX Twisters

8.800 9.050 9.1759.200 36.225
11 9 3 5 5 

5 

Taylor Abbott349
VIP Gymnastics

9.450 8.700 9.0758.900 36.125
1 15T 8T 9 6 

6 

Mia Lozano360
Texas Tumbleweeds

9.000 9.450 9.1508.475 36.075
7 2 17 6 7 

7 

Alejandra Rivera Diaz152
Flips Texas

9.200 8.975 9.0508.700 35.925
4 11 13T 10 8 

8 

Savannah Bragg190
East TX Twisters

8.700 9.350 8.9508.700 35.700
12T 4T 13T 12 9 

9 

Abigail Moreno466
Acrosports Gym

8.400 9.400 8.9008.750 35.450
17 3 12 13 10 

10 

Daniella Navarro207
Gymnastics Plus

9.150 8.700 8.9758.550 35.375
5 15T 15 11 11T

11T

Madison Kurth134
Manning Gymnastics

8.700 9.025 8.7508.900 35.375
12T 10 8T 14T 11T

11T

Carlyn Chance113
Crossfire

8.900 8.700 8.5508.950 35.100
10 15T 5T 19 13 

13 

Natalia Haydu101
Olympia Hills

8.250 9.300 8.6008.800 34.950
18T 6T 10 18 14 

14 

Sharon Abuzeid114
Crossfire

8.250 8.900 9.1008.525 34.775
18T 13 16 8 15T

15T

Jakia Lunford454
Trevino's

8.950 8.300 8.7508.775 34.775
8T 18 11 14T 15T

15T

Rylie Rezapour137
Above The Bar

8.650 8.950 8.7258.125 34.450
14T 12 18 16 17 

17 

Raquel Vaisman156
Flips Texas

8.650 8.800 9.1257.500 34.075
14T 14 19 7 18 

18 

Shelby Beasley413
Pearland Gymnastics

8.450 7.750 8.6508.950 33.800
16 19 5T 17 19 

19 
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